
North Central High School Administration
Organizational Chart

Principal
Dr. Danny Mendez
dmendez@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45373 Associate Principal

Dr. Brian Davis
bdavis@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45304

Assistant Principal
Ms. Krystal Morrisey
kmorrisey@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45340

Assistant Principal
Mr. Nick Brewer
nbrewer@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45338

Assistant Principal
Ms. Kristie Corn 
kcorn@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45310

Interim Assistant Principal
Mrs. Alexandra Brownell
abrownell@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45203

Dean
Mr. Desmund Jones
dejones@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45588

Dean
Mr. Dustin Steveson
dsteveson@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45308

Dean
Mrs. Fontini Moore
fmoore@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45364

Dean
Mr. Justice Williams
jmwilliams@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45335

College and Career Counselor
Mrs. Lisa Slowikowski
lslowikowski@msdwt.k12.in
Ext. 46201

Athletic Director
Mr. Andy Elkins
aelkins@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45300

Asst. Athletic Director
Ms. Azjah Bass
abass@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45359

Student Programs Supervisor
Ms. Kim Dickerson
kdickerson@msdwt.k12.in.us
Ext. 45337


